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PAGE 1CROSS COUNTRY Vl10/30/99

10/30/99AT ANN ARBOR PIONEERREGIONAL A

SCORES
2229. Herthvill*

10. Farmington
11. Livonia - Franklin
12. Ann Arbor > Huron

13. Pl^BOuth Canton
14. Farmington Bills - Harrison
15. Westland - John Glann

16. Tpsilanti .

421. Saline
2. Novi
3. Livonia - Churchill
4. Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson

5. Farmington Hills - North Farmington 159
6. Ann Arbor - Pioneer

7. Canton - Plymouth Sal
8. Adrian

74
112

128

160

180
200

254
282
288
331
420

470

471

KEN'S 5K RUN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PTSRESULTS
15:36.1
15:44.3
15:49.9
16:23.3
16:24.8
16:29.5
16:36.4
16:37.6
16:41.3
16:42.3
16:45.3
16:45.5
16:49.1
16:50.4
16:54.7
16:55.9
16:56.8
16:57.5
16:58.3
16:59.5
17:01.6
17:05.1
17:07.8
17:08.8
17:10.8
17:11.7
17:14.5
17:20.2
17:23.1
17:24.5
17:25.1
17:26.6
17:27.3
17:29.7
17:32.1
17:33.1
17:34.2
17:35.2
17:35.6
17:35.8

NUNTEAM
Novi
Novi

NAME
Tim Moore (SO)
Chris Toloff (JR)
Paul Niedzwi«>gki

Mi)ce Kushner (SR)
Sean Moore (JR)
Jason Richmond (SR)
Charlie Stamboulian (SR) Farmington Hills - North Farmington/fl
trie WallT ■{'^)

9. Rriwr, pjlvk
l5^ Steve Sherer (SR)

Ed Davis (JR)
Luke Schmerberg
Brian Klotz (JR^

1.
2.
3^

Saline4.
Saline
Livonia - Churchill

5.
6.
7.
8. Novi

Northville
Saline
Saline
Saline
Livonia - Franklin ^

11.
12.
13.

FIN
1087
2089
3005
4100
5102
6060
7048
8090
9077

10103
11098

Canton - Plymouth Salem \Q
Livonia - Churchill
Livonia - Franklin « R
Farmington Hills - North Farmington i a
TlVOilia - Adlai~E. Stevenson ta
juivonia - enureniii
Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson ic
Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson la
Canton - Plymouth Salem
Ann Arbor - Pioneer
Saline
Livonia - Churchill
Adrian
Novi
Ann Arbor - Pioneer
Farmington
Saline
Ann Arbor - Pioneer
Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson
Ann Arbor - Huron
Ann Arbor - Pioneer
Farmington Hills - North Farmington
Novi
Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson
Farmington Hills - North Farmington
Canton - Plymouth Salem
Adrian

12101
13066
1402814. Donald Warner (JR)

TT! Ryan Gall (so)
16. Steve Stewart (JR)
17. Ethan Goodman (JR)

15056
16069
17044
18073iB. Matt Isner" (SKj

19^ Dan Valentino isr)
20^ Frank Schneider (SR)
21. Bradley Carroll I5R)
7T

19062
20076
21070
22024Manvir Gill (JR)

James Naughton (SO)
Ryan Weaver (SO)
Philip Johnson (JR)
John Kaplan (JR)
Nick Basitt (SR)
Matt Johnson (JR)
Patrick Lockhart (JR)
Jesse Kirvan (SR)
Joe Anderson (SO)
Steven Recskemeti (SR)
Nabil Daoud (SO)
Andy Harvey (SO)
Matt Wiegand (SR)
Evan Foster
Eric Mink (JR)
Yazad Lala (SR)
Gregory Kubitski (JR)
Joshua Skait^o (SR)

2302023.
P10424.

2505825.
2600326.
2708527.
2801728.
2903229. P09930.
3101531.
3207432.
3300933.
3401634.PH
3511935.
3608636.
3707537.
3804638.
3902539.
4000640.



PAGE 2CROSS COUNTRY_ 10/30/99

10/30/99AT ANN ARBOR PIONEERREGIONAL A

INDIVIODAL RESULTS

PTSRESULTS
17:36.3
17:38.4
17:36.6
17:40.0
17:42.7
17:44.1
17:44.7
17:48.9
17:49.2
17:49.5
17:49.8
17:53.8
17:55.4
17:56.0
17:57.3
17:58.6
18:01.9
16:02.1
18:04.5
18:06.9
18:10.6
18:11.1
18:11.6
18:12.1
18:13.3
18:14.7
18:14.9
16:15.8
18:16.6
18:17.5
18:17.8
18:18.7
18:20.7
18:25.6
18:34.1
18:43.4
18:47.0
18:56.0
18:58.4
19:02.0
19:02.6
19:07.1
19:12.0
19:12.3
19:13.5
19:14.4
19:16.2
19:26.5
19:32.0
19:38.4
19:40.6
19:45.1
19:45.6
19:49.3
20:06.3

NUMFIN NAME
Hitch Erikson
Steve Szwast (JR)
Robert Kast (SR)
Nick Piotrowski (JR)
Christian Tobe (SO)
Ben Flood (JR)
Eric Woolworth (FR)
Troy Thomas (11)
Logan Schultz (SO)
Jean Harris (SO)
Kurt Sarsfield (JR)
Joe Lunn (FR)

Hatt Doyle (JR)
Phil Santer (SO)
Andrew Kenerson (SR)
Mark Bolger (JR)
Scott Gillen (JR)

Ryan Kiblawi (FR)
Mike Kelly-Sell (SO)
Catalin Bugan (JR)
Ross O'Hara (SO)
Brandon McClellan (SO)
Mike Millat (SR)
Eric Nadeau (SR)
Mark Parent (JR)
Robert Showalter (JR)
Joe Tract (SR)

Robby Young (JR)
Clint Wallace (SR)
Chris Nagrant
Patrick Pruitt (SO)

Quenton Quiney (SR)
Drew Mokris (SO)
Mike Bowman (JR)
Isaac Kaufman (SR)
Michael McKervey (JR)
Atul Gupta (FR)
Tim Boxrie (JR)
Elliot Marshall (SO)
Brad Thomson (SR)
John Keller (SO)

Steve Sargol (SO)
Nick Demek
Nick Moroz (SO)
Jonathan Mikosz

George Valdeyron (JR)
Michael Carpenter (SR)
Jesse Knight (SR)
David Wagner (SO)
Kevin Schneider

Wayne Wright (FR)
Justin Shafer (SR)
Jared English (SR)
Ryan Cummins (SO)
John Krchtovich (SO)

TEAM
Novi
Novi
Adrian
Ann Arbor - Pioneer

Farmington
Northville
Jackson
Livonia - Churchill
Livonia - Churchill
Livonia

Canton - Plymouth Salem
Northville
Ann Arbor - Huron
Northville

Farmington
Canton - Plymouth Salem
Plymouth Canton
Farmington
Ann Arbor - Pioneer
Ann Arbor

Plymouth Canton
Plymouth Canton
Farmington Hills - North Farmington
Northville
Westland - John Glenn

Canton - Plymouth Salem
Northville
Ann Arbor ■

Ann Arbor

Farmington
Plymouth Canton
Ypsilanti
Farmington
Farmington Hills - North Farmington
Farmington Hills - North Farmington
Farmington
Ann Arbor
Livonia -

Farmington Hills - Harrison
Ann Arbor - Huron

Farmington Hills - Harrison
Farmington Hills - Harrison
Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson
Northville

Plymouth Canton
Ypsilanti
Canton - Plymouth Salem
Livonia
Adrian
Livonia - Franklin

Farmington Hills - Harrison
Farmington Hills - Harrison
Jackson
Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson
Livonia

Churchill

Huron

Pioneer
Huron

- Huron
Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

P08441.
P08842.
4300443.
4401944.
4503545.
4607846.

05547.
4705948.
P06149.

057 P50.
5002651.
5107952.
5201053.
5308254.
5403055.
5502256.
5609257.
5703158.

018 P59.
5900860.
6009561.
6109362.
6204763.
6308164.
6410865.

027 P66.
P08367.
P02168.

6801469.
6902970.
7009671.
7111672.
P03473.
P04374.
P04575.
P03376.
7601277.
7706378.
7803879.
P01380.
8003781.
8103982.
P07283.
P08084.
8409485.
8511886.
P02387.
8706788.
8800789.
8906590.
9004291.
9104192.

05193.
P07194.
P06895.



10/30/99 CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 3

10/30/99REGIOKAL A AT AKH ARBOR PIONEER

4

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

fIN NAME

Ryan Stank©
Ryan Condon (SR)
Dennis Kusiak

Jason Shafer (12)
Greg Ardinsana (SO)
Kameron Sleep (SO)
Justin Gold (SO)

Jamie Manning (SR)
Kevin Chatman (SR)
Duane Morris (SR)
Dan Bauman (JR)
Stephen Debien (SO)
Jack Garrison (JR)
Joseph Reilly (SR)
Tom Kuk (FR)
Derek Ross (SR)
William Korte (JR)
Steve Perry (FR)
Peter Girz (JR)

TEAM

Plymouth Canton
Adrian
Livonia - Franklin

Farmington Kills - Harrison
Farmington Hills - Harrison
Westland
Westland
Westland

Ypsiianti
Jackson
Adrian

Plymouth Canton
Ypsiianti
Westland - John Glenn
Westland - John Glenn

Ypsiianti
Ypsiianti
Westland
Ann Arbor - Huron

John Glenn
John Glenn
John Glenn

John Glenn

NUM PTSRESULTS
20:10.4
20:16.1
20:18.5
20:28.6
20:34.2
20:40.1
20:40.6
21:03.3
21:03.9
21:14.1
21:26.2
21:28.1
22:35.0
22:44.4
22:46.1
22:57.9
23:34.1
23:44.4

96. 097 P
97. 002 P
98. 064 P
99. 040 P

100.
101.

036 P
109 99

102. 106 100
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

107 101
112 102
052
001 P
091 P

105114
109. 106111
110. 105 P
111.
112.

117 108
115 P

113. 110 P
114. Oil NF



10/30/99 CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 4

10/30/99AT ANN ARBOR PIONEERREGIONAL A

TEAM RESULTS

FIN RESULTS PTSTEAM NAME

416;23
16:24
16:42
16:45
16:45
17:08
17:24

1. Saline Mike Kushner (SR)
Sean Mocre (JR)
Steve Sherer (SR)
Ed Davis (JR)
Luke Schmerberg
Ryan Weaver (SO)
Jesse Kirvan (SR)

4
55
1010
1111
1212

24
30

421:22:59TEAM TOTAL «*● ●

15:36
15:44
16:37
17:14
17:33
17:36
17:38

112. Novi Tim Moore (SO)
Chris Toloff (JR)
Eric Kalle (JR)
Nick Basitt (SR)
Evan Foster
Mitch Erikson
Steve Szwast (JR)

22
88
2727
3636

41
42

741:22:44TEAM TOTAL ***●

616:29
16:54
16:58
17:10
17:48
17:49
17:49

6Jason Richmond (SR)
Ryan Gall (SO)
Dan Valentino (SR)
Philip Johnson (JR)
Troy Thomas (11)
Logan Schultz (SO)
Jean Harris (SO)

3. Livonia - Churchill
1515
1919
2525
4748

49
50

1121:25:19TEAM TOTAL « *● *

1816:57
16:59
17:01
17:26
17:34
19:12
19:49

18Matt Isner (SR)
Frank Schneider (SR)
Bradley Carroll (SR)
Steven Kecskemeti (SR)
Eric Mink (JR)
Nick Demek
Ryan Cummins (SO)

4. Livonia - Adlai E. Stevenson
2020
2121
3232
3737

83
94

1:25:57 128TEAM TOTAL * «● ●

16:36
16:56
17:32
17:35
18:11
18:25
18:34

77Charlie Stamboulian (SR)
Ethan Goodman (JR)
Matt Kiegand (SR)
Yazad Lala (SR)
Mike Miilat (SR)
Mike Bowman (JR)
Isaac Kaufman (SR)

Farmington Hills - North Farmington5.
1717
3535
3838
6263

74
75

1591:26:50*● TEAM TOTAL * «

17:07
17:20
17:25
17:29
17:40
18:04
18:15

23James Naughton (SO)
Matt Johnson (JR)
Joe Anderson (SO)
Andy Harvey (SO)
Nick Piotrowski (JR)
Mike Kelly-Sell (SO)
Robby Young (JR)

236. Ann Arbor - Pioneer
2828
3131
3434
4444

59
68

1601:27:01« * TEAM TOTAL *●



10/30/99 CROSS COUNTRY ePAGE

REGIONAL A 10/30/99AT ANN ARBOR PIONEER

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

7. Canton - Plymouth Salem Donald Warner (JR)
Manvir Gill (JR)

Gregory Kubitski (JR)
Kurt Sarsfield (JR)

Mark Bolger (JR)
Robert Showalter (JR)

Michael Carpenter (SR)

14 16:50
17:05
17:35
17:49
17:58
18:14
19:16

14
22 22
39 39
51 50
56 55
66
87

«

1:27:17 180TEAM TOTAL «●● «

8. Adrian 3 3Paul Niedzwiecki (SR)
John Kaplan (JR)
Joshua Skan¥)0 (SR)
Robert Kast (SR)
David Wagner (SO)
Ryan Condon (SR)
Dan Bauman (JR)

15:49
17:11
17:35
17:36
19:32
20:16
21:26

2626
40 40
43 43

8889
97

106

2001:27:45TEAK TOTAL *«● ●

16:41
17:44
17:53
17:56
18:12
18:14
19:12

99. Northville Brian Bilyk (JR)
Ben Flood (JR)
Joe Lunn (FR)
Phil Santer (SO)
Eric Nadeau (SR)
Joe Tract (SR)
Nick Moroz (SO)

9
4646
5152
5354
6364

€7
84

2221:28:26● * TEAM TOTAL * *

17:23
17:42
17:57
18:02
18:17
16:20
18:43

292910. Farmington Patrick Lockhart (JR)
Christian Tobe (SO)
Andrew Kenerson (SR)
Ryan Kiblawi (FR)
Chris Nagrant
Drew Mokris (SO)
Michael McKervey (JR)

4545
5455
5758
6970

73
76

2541:29:21TEAM TOTAL *9« ●

1316:49
16:55
18:56
19:26
19:36
20:06
20:18

Brian Klotz (JR)
Steve Stewart (JR)
Tim Borrie (JR)
Jesse Knight (SR)
Kevin Schneider
John Krchtovich (SO)
Dennis Kusiak

1311. Livonia - Franklin
1616
7778
8788
8990

95
98

2821:31:44●● TEAM TOTAL

17:27
17:55
18:08
16:16
18:47
19:02
00 00

3312. Ann Arbor - Huron Nabil Daoud (SO)
Matt Doyle (JR)
Catalin Bugan (JR)
Clint Wallace (SR)
Atul Gupta (FR)
Brad Thomson (SR)
Peter Girz (JR)

33
5253
5960
6869
7677

80
114

1:30:33 288TEAH TOTAL **



10/30/99 CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 6

R£GIOKAL A 10/30/99XT ANN ARBOR PIONEER

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

13. Plymouth Canton Scott Gillen (JR)
Ross O’Hara (SO)
Brandon McClellan (SO)
Patriclc Pruitt (SO)
Jonathan Milcosz

Ryan Stanlco
Stephen Debien (SO)

SI 1S:01
16;10
16:11
18:17
19:13
20:10
21:28

56
61 60
62 61
71 70
85 84
96
107

●* TEAM TOTAL ** 1:31:52 331

14. Farmington Hills - Harrison Elliot Marshall (SO)
John Keller (SO)
Steve Sargol (SO)
Wayne Wright (FR)
Justin Shafer (SR)
Jason Shafer (12)
Greg Ardinsana (SO)

79 18:58
19:02
19:07
19:40
19:45
20:28
20:34

78
81 80
82 81
91 90
92 91
99

100

** TEAM TOTAL ● ● 1:36:32 420

15. Westland - John Glenn Marie Parent (JR)
Kameron Sleep (SO)
Justin Gold (SO)
Jamie Manning (SR)
Joseph Reilly (SR)
Tom Kulc (FR)
Steve Perry (FR)

65 18:13
20:40
20:40
21:03
22:44
22:46
23:44

64
101 99
102 100
103 101
109 106
110
113

●* TEAM TOTAL 1:43:20 470

16. Ypsilanti Quenton Quiney (SR)
George Valdeyron (JR)
Kevin Chatman (SR)
Jaclc Garrison (JR)
Derek Ross (SR)
William Korte (JR)

72 18:18
19:14
21:03
22:35
22:57
23:34

71
8586

104 102
105108

111 108
112

*● TEAM TOTAL 1:44:07 471* *

17. Jackson Eric Woolworth (FR)
Jared English (SR)
Duane Morris (SR)

47 17:44
19:45
21:14

93
105

58:43TEAM TOTAL «*
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